NEW YORK CITY TRANSIT - MATERIEL DIVISION

SOLICITATION MANAGEMENT

DEC-02-21 08:41 AM

CONTRACT DOCUMENTS HOLDERS LIST

BID NUMBER: 0000370773

VENDOR NAME

ADDRESS

URBAN ENGINEERS OF NEW YORK,PC

ARCADIS OF NEW YORK, INC.

IH ENGINEERS PC

NAIK CONSULTING GROUP

S 1 ENGINEERING PC

ROM GROUP INC.

.LA. ENGINEERING, P.C.

GARG CONSULTING SERVICES INC

ZI ENGINEERING, P.C.

SC ENGINEERS, PC

ENOVATE ENGINEERING LLC DBA

BATSKA CONSULTING GROUP

LOZIER, INC

HVEA ENGINEERS

STVINC

WSP USAINC

JED ENGINEERING PC

ONE PENN PLAZA, SUITE 1103

27-01 QUEENS PLAZA, NORTH

103 COLLEGE ROAD EAST

111 W 33, SUITE 605

39 BROADWAY STE 650

134 W. 113TH STREET, SUITE 1L

3100 47TH AVENUE

2096A SILAS DEANE HIGHWAY

10 FIFTH ST, STE 303

4121 28TH STREET

ENOVATE SERVICE

6 JUDSON AVENUE

150-48 14TH AVENUE

560 ROUTE 52

225 PARK AVENUE SOUTH

ONE PENN PLAZA

65 ROOSEVELT AVE

D81436 PMC SERV. FOR ROCKAWAY

CITY

NEW YORK

LONG ISLAND CITY

PRINCETON

NEW YORK,

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

LONG ISLAND CITY

ROCKY HILL

VALLEY STREAM

LONG ISLAND CITY,

CRANFORD

ARDSLEY,

WHITESTONE,

BEACON

NEW YORK

NEW YORK,

VALLEY STREAM
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OPEN DATE: 23-DEC-21

ST ZIP. CONTACT & E-MAIL PHONE# FAX#

NY 10119 CHARLES " CHUCK" KING, PE 2127369100 2127369101
CFKING@URBANENGINEERS.COM

NY 11101 HELGA JUNOLD 6467600557
HELGA.JUNOLD@ARCADIS.COM

NJ 08540 MARINA 6097348400 6097348405
MELEIA@IHENGINEERS.COM

NY 10120 NICOLE WATERMAN 6466045643 7327770040
NWATERMAN@NAIKGROUP.COM

NY 10006 MUHAMMAD IZHAR PE 2123545939 2123548521
MIZHAR@SIENGINEERING.COM

NY 10026 HANIF ABDUR-RAHMAN 2129209600
INFO@ROMCM.COM

NY 11101 I1JAZ AKBAR 7188459800
IAKBAR@IAEENG.COM

CT 06067 EUGENE CHUANG, PH.D., P.E. 8605630582 8605630825
ECHUANG@GARGINC.COM

NY 11581 ZAHID ISMAIL 9175185938 5163417219
ZISMAIL@ZIENGINEERING.COM

NY 11101 SEIF CHOWDHURY 5166446461
SEIF.CHOWDHURY@SCENGINEERSPC.COM

NJ 07016 TARA LYNN HUFF 9083635299
THUFF@ENOVATEENGINEERING.COM

NY 10502 MICHAEL SHALLO 2033260016
MICHAEL.SHALLO@BATSKA.COM

NY 11357 UZMA AHMAD 7186700484 7187670483
UAHMAD@LOZIERINC.COM

NY 12508 KAREN ANEWALT 8458383600
KANEWALT@HVEAPC.COM

NY 10003 JACQUELINE BECK 2126147669
JACQUELINE.BECK@STVINC.COM

NY 10119 GARRY E. NUNES 2124655127
GARRY.NUNES@WSP.COM

NY 11581 JEVANS DOLEYRES 5162562310

EDOLEYRES@JEDENGINEERING-PC.COM
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BID NUMBER: 0000370773

VENDOR NAME

ADDRESS

MOTT MACDONALD NY INC

ERNST & YOUNG U.S. LLP

JACOBS CIVIL CONSULTANTS, INC.

TY LIN INT ENGINEERING & ARCHI

NV5 NEW YORK ENGINEERS, ARCHIT

AECOM USA, INC.

KS ENGINEERS PC

GANNETT FLEMING ENGINEERS &

SYSTRA ENGINEERING, INC.

HARDESTY & HANOVER LLC

JCMS INC

MCSS, INC.

HENNINGSON, DURHAM & RICHARDSO

PACO GROUP INC

FOIT-ALBERT ASSOCIATES, ARCHIT

DEWBERRY ENGINEERS INC.

INFO TRAN ENGINEERS PC

1400 BROADWAY, 21ST FL

1 MANHATTAN WEST

500 7TH AVENUE

DEPT CH 16975

LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTS &

SURVEYO

605 THIRD AVENUE

2 RIVERFRONT PLAZA, 3RD FLOOR

ARCHITECTS, PC

55 BROAD STREET 5TH FLOOR

1501 BROADWAY, SUITE 601

1741 WHITEHORSE MERCERVILLE RD

670 NORTH BEERS STREET

500 SEVENTH AVE

88 PINE STREET,SUITE 1802

ENGINEERING & SURVEYING PC

132 WEST 31ST STREET

1804 JOHN DEERE LANE,

D81436 PMC SERV. FOR ROCKAWAY

CITY

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

PALATINE

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

NEWARK

NEW YORK

NEW YORK,

NEW YORK

MERCERVILLE

HOLMDEL

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

MONROE TOWNSHIP,

ST ZIP

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NJ

NY

NY

NY

NJ

NJ

NY

NY

NY

NY

NJ

CONTACT & E-MAIL

10018

10001

10018

60055

10005

10158

07102

10019

10004

10036

08619

07733

10018

10005

10025

10001

07018

FRANK FACCIOLO
FRANK.FACCIOLO@MOTTMAC.COM
DARRYL N. RAMSEY
DARRYL.RAMSEY@EY.COM
MONICA HATCHER
MONICA.HATCHER@JACOBS.COM
TERRANCE JAMES
TERRANCE.JAMES@TYLIN.COM
ALICIA PETRULIS
ALICIA.PETRULIS@NV5.COM
NANCY SILVA
NANCY.SILVA@AECOM.COM
KAMAL SHAHID, PE
INFO@KSENG.COM

EILEEN O'NEILL
EONEILL@GFNET.COM

MONICA BARROW
ILLOYD@SYSTRA.COM

NICOLA BELZER
NBELZER@HARDESTYHANOVER.COM
SWETA KASBEKAR
SKASBEKAR@JCMS.COM

NANCY BARTS
NBART@MCSS.COM

RAY JEWETT
RAYMOND.JEWETT@HDRINC.COM
MICHAEL TOLLIVER
MTOLLIVER@PACOGROUP.COM
AMALIA HERNANDEZ
AHERNANDEZ@FOIT-ALBERT.COM
BROOKE WEINSTEIN
BWEINSTEIN@DEWBERRY.COM
SRIDHAR R UTTARA
SRIDHAR@INFOTRANCORP.COM
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PHONE#

OPEN DATE: 23-DEC-21

FAX#

2125891156

9292751198

9176477863

6462642551

6318913211

6467586431

9736232999

7326671436

9738739700

6464288616

6094779144

7322039600

2125426182

2126850578

2123724813

9737809364

9735122233
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BID NUMBER: 0000370773 D81436 PMC SERV. FOR ROCKAWAY OPEN DATE: 23-DEC-21
VENDOR NAME ADDRESS CITY ST ZIP. CONTACT & E-MAIL PHONE# FAX#
CHEMTECH CONSULTING GROUP, INC 284 SHEFFIELD STREET MOUNTAINSIDE NJ 07092 KURT HUMMLER 9087283143
KHUMMLER@CHEMTECH.NET
MP ENGINEERS AND ARCHITECTS PC 40 RECTOR STREET, STE 1020B NEW YORK NY 10006 ANDREW NIGRO, PE 2127361100 8668618937

MARKETING@MPENGS.COM

TOTAL VENDORS: 36



